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Task Force Co-Chairs: Stephanie Savard & Shanna Large-Reusch 
 

Treatment Task Force Membership List 
   
   
   

Name Email Organization/Seat 

 Stephanie Allain Savard (Co-Chair)  ssavard@fitnh.org   Families in Transition-New Horizons, COO 

 Shanna Large-Reusch (Co-Chair)  slarge@riverbendcmhc.org   Riverbend SUD Director 

 Jake Berry  Jberry@new-futures.org   New Futures  

 Danni Bultemeier  Danni.Bultemeier@va.gov   Manchester Veterans Administration 

 Alex Casale  ACasale@courts.state.nh.us   Judicial Branch, NH Drug Offender Program Coordinator 

 Monica Edgar  medgar@crhc.org   Concord Hospital, Director SUD Services 

 Lynn Fuller  hopeforfamilies123@gmail.com   Granite Pathways, Family Support Coordinator of NH 

 Susan Latham  SLatham@hcrcenters.com   Health Care Resource Centers, Treatment Center Director 

 Dianne Pepin Castrucci   nhtiad@gmail.com   NHADACA, Executive Director 

 Sara Cleveland  Sara.Cleveland@dhhs.nh.gov   BDAS  

 Sue Thistle  suethistle@hotmail.com   Private Practice 

 Emily Robbins   erobbins@sobrietycentersofnh.com   Executive Director at Sobriety Centers of New Hampshire 

 Stephen Noyes  Steve.Noyes@achs-inc.org   Director of Integrated Behavioral Health, Ammonoosuc 
Community Health Services 

 
AD-HOC MEMBERS 
 

Dave Mara david.mara@nh.gov Governor’s Office 

Patrick Tufts patrick.tufts@graniteuw.org Granite United Way 

Elizabeth Zarka eliza.zarka@nh.gov Governor’s Office 
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